
Student Sports Council 2021-22 

S.No. Post Name Contact No. email id 
1 President Tanya Vajpayee 8860958274 tanyavajpayee27@gmail.com 

2 Vice Presidents Sarakshi Kapoor 9871870879 sarakshik@gmail.com 
3 Ananya Lohani 7419233800 Lohanianna30@gmail.com 
4 Secretary Parkhi Saini 9910260646 parkhisaini05@gmail.com 
5 Treasurer Anshika Kumari 7807918769 anshikaa964@gmail.com 
6 Joint Secretary Asmita Kaur 9810494499 asmitakaur09@gmail.com 
7 Joint Secretary Divya Aggarwal 8860878917 divyaaggarwal296@gmail.com 
8 Joint Secretary Kanika Tyagi 9368746001 ktyagi1708@gmail.com 
9 Editor Yashika Singh 7985781619 ymeansyashikasingh@gmail.com 

10 Co Editor Tavleen Singh 7060033889 tavleensingh16743@gmail.com 
11 Creative Team Head Osho Bhargava 9560755800 oshoabhi2814@gmail.com 
12 Creative Team Members Sudiksha Bhatt 9911088320 sudikshabhatt411@gmail.com 
13 Shivani Raheja 9654930064 rahejashivani77@gmail.com 

14 Bharti Kashyap 7836049886 bhartikashyap23649@gmail.com 

 

 

Student Sports Council 2020-21 

S.No. Post Name Contact No. email id 
1 President Shruti Upadhay 7566770470 shruti2kbhopal@gmail.com 

2 Vice President Kashish Puri 8826047784 kashishpuri1@gmail.com 
3 Divya Sangwan 9306594459 divyasangwan3010@gmail.com 
3 Secretary Vandana Kumari 9910465616 vandana.yadav2604@gmail.com 
4 Treasurer Kalash Dhiman 7906857855 kalashdhiman21@gmail.com 
5 Joint Secretary Tanya Vajpayee 8860958274 tanyavajpayee27@gmail.com 
6 Joint Secretary Kriti Goma 8383085075 gomakriti@gmail.com 
7 Joint Secretary Vaibhavi Kashyap 8800162216 Vaibhavikashyap16@gmail.com 
8 Joint Secretary Kalpana Joshi 9354781273 kalpanaj806@gmail.com 

9 Editor Aparna Anande 6204196969 aparna.anand13@gmail.com 
10 Co Editor Roohani Sharma 9682697925 roohanisharma444@gmail.com 
11 Creative Team Head Priyamvada Munjal 9560575491 priyam.munjal11@gmail.com 
12 Creative Team 

Members 
Sarakshi Kapoor 

9871870879 
sarakshik@gmail.com 

13  Diya Tikoo 7032382332 diyatikoo@gmail.com 
14  Mahima Bisht 8630006473 mahimabisht615@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Student Sports Council 2019-20 

S.No. Post Name Contact no.s email id 
1 President Ms. Shivani Mehta 9958013761 shivanimehta0203@gmail.com 
2 Vice President Ms.Kriti Lamba 9818868958 kriti.lamba.1999@gmail.com 
3 Secretary Ms. Bindu Patnana 9131282523 bindupatnana@gmail.com 
4 Treasurer Ms. Muskan Verma 9319580072 vmuskan812@gmail.com 
5 Joint Secretary Ms. Srishty Tanwar 9182957066 srishty12tanwar@gmail.com 
6 Joint Secretary Ms. Kashish puri 8826047784 kashishpuri1@gmail.com 
7 Joint Secretary Ms. Divya 9306594459 divyasangwan3010@gmail.com 
8 Editor Ms.Vrinda Mangla 7042525225 vrinda0405@gmail.com 
9 Co Editor Ms. Kashish puri 8826047784 kashishpuri1@gmail.com 

10 Creative Team Head Ms. Aabha Kapoor 8585904940 aabhakapoor1999@gmail.com 
11 Creative Team Ms. Vanshika Verma 8130119867 vanshika.verma.003@gmail.com 
12 Creative team member Ms.Monika Dixit 9958271994 monikadixit1101@gmail.com 

13 Creative team member Miss Aarti Gupta 9811641197 aarti.23fbd@gmail.com 

14 Creative team member Ms. Kirti 8851134383 kirtikahar9195@gmail.com 

 

 

Student Sports Council 2018-19 

S.No. Post Name Contact no.s email id 
1 President Ms. Simran Obhrai 9760118889 simranobhrai.sj@gmail.com 
2 Vice President Ms. Shubhangi Bhardwaj 8750496161 101shubhi@gmail.com 
3 Secretary Ms. Aarti Sharma 8527179681 as4016533@gmail.com 
4 Secretary Ms.Jyoti Chaudhary 8755415472 jyotichaudhary710.joni@gmail.com 
5 Treasurer Ms. Shilpi 9654216083 sharma.shilpi3116@gmail.com 
6 Joint Secretary Ms. Shivani Rawat 7011346222 shivaniraw22@gmail.com 
7 Joint Secretary Ms. Vandita Awasthi 9990719775 vanditaawasthi123@gmail.com 
8 Joint Secretary Ms. Isha Khare 8860455457 khareisha833@gmail.com 
9 Editor Ms.Kriti Lamba 9818868958 kriti.lamba.1999@gmail.com 

10 Co Editor Ms. Aditi Bhalla 8377830367 aditibhalla098@gmail.com 
11 Creative Team Head Ms. Shivani Mehta 9958013761 shivanimehta99@gmail.com 
12 Creative Team member Ms. Bindu Patnana 9131282523 bindupatnana@gmail.com 
13 Creative Team member Ms. Mamta Bora 8076776923 ms704655@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Student Sports Council 2017-18 

S.No. Post Name Contact no.s email id 
1 President Ms. Nidhi Yadav 8448010446 nidhiyadav640@gmail.com 
2 Vice President Ms.Gunjan Gaba 9991071722 gunjangaba13@gmail.com 
3 Secretary Ms. Neha Bisht 9650795711 nehabisht602@gmail.com 
4 Treasurer Ms.Priyanka Kandpal 7303069960 kandpalpriyanka3@gmail.com 
5 Joint Secretary Ms.Kajal 8447194660 ks2412531@gmail.com 
6 Joint Secretary Ms.Deepa Solanki 8010697695 deepasolanki05174@gmail.com 
7 Joint Secretary Ms.Ishita Kapoor 8802906959 Ishitakapoor152@gmail.com 
8 Joint Secretary Ms.Jyoti Chaudhary 8755415472 jyotichaudhary710.joni@gmail.com 
9 Joint Secretary Ms.Aarti Sharma 8527179681 as4016533@gmail.com 

10 Joint Secretary Ms.Anjali 8010776844 
 

11 Editor Ms.Manya Tanwar 9818527318 manyatanwar29@gmail.com 
12 Co Editor Ms.Simran Obhrai 9760118899 simranobhrai.sj@gmail.com 
13 Co Editor Ms.Avika dixit 9654981499 avikadixit38@gmail.com 
14 Creative Team Head Ms.Kiran Kumari 7289835932 hellokiran77@gmail.com 
15 Creative Team member Ms.Shubhangi Bhardwaj 8750496161 101shubhi@gmail.com 
16 Creative Team member Ms. Surbhi Saraswat 8585991727 surbhisaraswat99@gmail.com 

 

 

Student Sports Council 2016-17 

S.No. Post Name Contact no.s email id 
1 President Ms. Kritika Sharma 8586941174 kitu.kritika20@gmail.com 
2 Vice President Ms. Neha Rajawat 9711955057 rajawatneha932@gmail.com 
3 Secretary Ms.Shubh Gulati 9971504651 shubhgulati26@gmail.com 
4 Secretary Ms.Sakshi Upreti 9582092129 sakshiupreti1990@gmail.com 
5 Treasurer Ms.Jyoti Yadav 

 
jyotibharangi@gmail.com 

6 Joint Secretary Ms.Kajal 8447194660 ks2412531@gmail.com 
7 Joint Secretary Ms.Shivani Chauhan 8860723938 shivani.chauhan2214@gmail.com 
8 Joint Secretary Ms.Namrata Sharma 9818867886 namratasharma086@gmail.com 
9 Joint Secretary Ms.Priyanka Kandpal 7303069960 kandpalpriyanka3@gmail.com 

10 Joint Secretary Ms.Sakshi Yadav 7982760265 sakshiyadav.11110@gmail.com 
11 Editor Ms.Saloni Sharma 9911961197 sal19.sharma@gmail.com 
12 Creative Team Head Ms.Sakshi Upreti 9582092129 sakshiupreti1990@gmail.com 

 

 


